
PARTS SHIPPER PARTS SHIPPER 

StllP To; SOld To: Ship To: Sold To: 

20 
3 
5 

10 
30 
20 
19 
15 
20 
20 
18 
6 
1 

20 
10 
20 

Electronic Methodolog!f 
500 tord Road 
Sou'" Centre, MH 50217 

658000-001 TRANS. HN3801-AK 
954871-364 TRANS. 2JT548-JTW 
554876-000 CA8LE ASSV-TJB 
200007-040 DIODE 
658000-002 TRANS. 3N4209-F'Z 
853127-694 TRANS, lC942-KA 
945677-941 SLN 31K 24 
154973- 467 TRANS. 9CL782 
698714-873 HAMMER SPRING 6-23 
694780-248 TRANS. PW 0210 
784591-002 RES. '" 658000-003 
978465-606 PROM AK34 
548748-654 DIODE 
400065-010 TRANS. 4DO-Z4X 
680001-347 CAP. 2000V 

ElectroniC Methodology 
SOD rord Road 
Sauke Centre, MN 50217 

.75 

.23 
16.26 

.63 

.71 

.13 
3.74 
2.65 
1.31 
.22 
.19 
.47 

6.23 
.82 

2.65 
.27 

20 
3 
5 

10 
30 
20 
19 
15 
20 
20 
18 
6 
1 

20 
10 
20 

Electronic Methodolo9!f 
500 tord Rood 
souk Centre, NN 50217 

658000-001 TRANS. HN3801-AK 
954871-364 TRANS . 2JT548-JTW 
554876-000 CABLE ASSV-TJe 
200007-040 DIODE 
658000-002 TRANS. 3N4209-FZ 
853127-694 TRANS. 1C942-KA 
945677-941 SLN 31K 24 
154973-467 TRANS, 9CL 782 
698714-873 HAMMER SPRING 6-23 
694780-248 TRANS . PW 0210 
784591-002 RES. '" 658000-003 
978465-606 PROM Al<34 
548748- 654 DIODE 
400065-010 TRANS. 4DO-24X 
680001-347 CAP. 2000V 

ElectroniC Methodolo9l1 
500 rord Road 
Sauke Centre, MI'I 50217 

.75 

.23 
16.26 

.63 

.71 

.13 
3. 74 
2.65 
1.31 

. 22 

.19 

.47 
6.23 

.82 
2.65 

.27 

In this example, after invoice figures are entered on the CPT 8000 display screen (lef t), MathPak 
automatically calculates ex tensions and to tals (righ t) 

With the MathPak program, your CPT 8000 
word processor can add, subtract, 

multiply, divide, and more 
• MathPak saves you money by eliminating the need for a separate, 

costly calculator 

• MathPak saves time because calculations can be performed directly on the 
display screen as a document is typed 

• MathPak reduces errors by letting your typist easily double-check 
pre-calculated figures 

• MathPak quickly creates documents that require many repetitive 
calculations by performing them automatically 



No more calculators 
With the MathPak program disk, 
your CPT 8000 eliminates the 
need for any other kind of 
calculator. The following 
mathematical functions can be 
performed quickly and easily 
right on the display screen: 

Addition 
Subtraction 
Multiplication 
Division 
Rounding 
Percentage calculation 
Square and square root 

calculations 
Integer and fraction 

calculations 

CPT Corporation 
PO. Box 295 
8100 Mitchell Road 
Minneapolis, MN 55440 
(612) 937~8000 
Telex 29~077 5 

F aster, with fewer mistakes 
Now a typist no longer needs to 
enter confusing numbers twice
once on a calculator, and again 
on a typewriter or word proc~ 
essor. With MathPak, numbers 
are entered only once on the 
CPT 8000 display screen
exactly as they will appear on the 
finished document. All calcula~ 
tions are performed directly on 
the screen. 

By eliminating that extra step, 
MathPak lets your typist do 
work faster, with less chance of 
making mistakes. 

Double .. check pre .. calculated 
figures 
With MathPak, the CPT 8000 
can routinely double~check pre~ 
calculated totals contained in 
your business documents-as 
the documents are being typed. 
That can help you avoid 
embarrassing mistakes. 

Automatically performs ( 
repetitive calculations 
The CPT 8000 with MathPak 
can be easily programmed to 
automatically perform repetitive 
calculations necessary in prepar~ 
ing many standard business 
documents. For example, the 
CPT 8000 can automatically 
calculate subtotals and totals for 
an invoice as it is being typed. 

For more information and a 
complete demonstration of 
MathPak and the CPT 8000, 
contact your local CPT Sales 
Representative. 
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